2025 Marshall Community Pool Fees

’ ' “ In Town Rates: If you pay real estate or personal property taxes to

the Town of Urbanna

Family Annual Memberships: This membership includes up to six household members.

#4*Ask Us About Pool Rental Rates for parties, meetings, etc.****

In-Town: Out-of-Town
Family membership $200.00 Family membership $400.00
Individual membership | $100.00 Individual Membership | $200.00
Day Pass Individual $5.00 Day Pass Individual $8.00
Day Pass Family $12.00 Day Pass Family $25.00

Children 6 and under: Free when accompanied by a paying adult

Day passes can be purchased at the pool.

Individual Membership Name:

Family Membership:

1. Head of Household: Relationship

2. Name

3. Name

4. Name

5. Name

6. Name

Physical Address:
Mailing Address:
Phone #

Email:
Emergency Contact: (Relationship)
Contact Phone #

Amount Paid $

Checks made payable to: Town of Urbanna
Mail to: PO Box 179, Urbanna, VA 23175
Physical Address: 390 Virginia St., Suite B, Urbanna VA
Phone (804) 758-2613



